
Proceedings Resolution Officer (PRO) Assignments 
 

PRO Benefit Review Officer Administrative Law Judge 

Tiffany Cisneros 
Tiffany.Cisneros@tdi.texas.gov 
1-800-252-7031, ext. 31511 

Lori Reyna 
Edie Lenaburg 

Manuel Acevedo 
Virginia Gomez 

Gilbert Atkinson 
Hector Martinez 

Cole Fulks 
Amanda Barlow 

Maria Guevara 
Maria.Guevara@tdi.texas.gov 
1-800-252-7031, ext. 33240 

Robert Eichelbaum 
Yolanda Gutierrez 

Margaret Mery-Cisneros 
Bonnie Lopez 

Esmeralda Jimenez 

Julio Gomez Jr. 
Mikhail Nagorny 

Sandra Schuck-Garant 
Robin Holm 
Ken Wrobel 

Lindsay Sandoval 
Lindsay.Sandoval@tdi.texas.gov 

512-804-4070 

Marilyn McBee 
Sam Peralez 

Pamela Delgado 
Katie Kidd 

Teresa Hartley 

Sarah Sneed 
Sarah.Sneed@tdi.texas.gov 

1-800-252-7031, ext. 37545 

Abby Sotomi 
Aura Garzon-O’Brien 
Brenna Arredondo 

Aida Johnson 
Anita Flores 

Cindy Galvan 
Christopher Maisel 
Francisca Okonkwo 

Nick Morgan 
Kara Squier 

Thomas Hight 

Donna Carter 
Donna.Carter@tdi.texas.gov 

512-804-4062 

Dora Garcia 
Laila Johnson 

Catherine Ripley 
Cheryl Kilpatrick 

Kim Weathers 

Lindsay Wallace 
Teresa Stadler 

Hsin-Wei Luang 
Robert Clarkson 

Desiree Trevino 
Desiree.Trevino@tdi.texas.gov 

512-804-4073 

Yvonne Gilliam 
Louis Sanchez 
Leo Montano 

Early Moye 
Monica Zahn 
Nick Morgan 

Victoria Mendoza 

Kimberly McDonald 
Kimberly.McDonald@tdi.texas.gov 

Ext. 36513 

Olivia Turner 
Bich Pham 

Judy Ney 
Warren Hancock 

 

If an assigned PRO is out of the office, please use PROFFICERS@tdi.texas.gov 
Please use 800-252-7031, option 7, to dial by extension. 
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